67www.koenigmachinery.com.au
CN
C
El
ec
tr
ic
Pr
es
s B
ra
ke
s
$46,950+GST
FROM
30T Force - 1250mm Length
WADG-20T/800-AU WADG-30T/1250
The WADG-30T/1250-AU CNC Electric Press Brake is the largest model in the range, designed for workshops that require greater
bending capacity without sacrificing accuracy or efficiency. With 30 tonnes of bending force and a 1250 mm working width, it
enables the processing of larger sheet metal parts and longer bend lengths.
Featuring the Cybelec CT8 touchscreen control, operators can easily program and control the Y, X and R axes for precise and
repeatable results. The dual back-stops are CNC controlled for height and depth and manually adjusted for left/right positioned
for flexible setups for a variety of jobs, making this machine a versatile solution for fabrication workshops, production
environments, and specialised metal forming tasks. Safety light curtains included as standard (DSP upgrade option available).
Technical Parameters Specification
Bending Force 30T
Bending Length 1250mm
Approaching Speed 250mm/s
Working Speed 0.15 – 30 mm/s
Return Speed 250mm/s
X-Axis Stroke 400mm
X-Axis Speed 500mm/s
R-Axis Stroke 150mm
R-Axis Speed 200mm
Distance Between Columns 900mm
Throat Depth 250mm
Stroke 150mm
Open Height 420mm
Main Motor 20kW
Machine Weight 4.3 Ton
Overall Dimensions 1460 x 1660 x 2470 mm
Components Brand/Details
Main Servo Motor Italy Physis
Rear Stopper Linear Guide HIWN
Rear Stopper Ball Screw HIWIN
Heavy Duty Ball Screw Germany IF
Electrical Components Schneider
Bearing Japan NACHI
CNC System Cybelec
Timing Belt Italy MACO
Equipment Working Environment Parameters
Power Requirements Three-phase four-wire system, 380V, 50Hz
Maximum Temperature 40°C
Minimum Temperature -5°C
Relative Humidity 55–85%
Machine Noise Measurement LPA ≤82 dB(A), LWA ≤94 dB(A)
Machine Standards GB 17120-2012 / GB/T 34376-2017 / Q/320585 DTM 01-2017
Australian-Based Sales, Service & Support You Can Rely On
fast, reliable, and expert technical support whenever needed. Our Australian-based customer service and technical support
Strong Industry Partnerships & Long-Term Commitment
infrastructure. These strategic investments enable us to meet the growing demands of our expanding customer base across the
Why Choose Koenig Machinery?
•
•
• Over 10 years of trusted service to Australian businesses.
• Ongoing investment in a state-of-the-art Melbourne showroom with the latest CNC laser technology.
•
•
Contact us today to learn more!
Koenig Machinery - Over 10 Years!
Your Trusted Local Machine Solution Expert
55 Metrolink Circuit
Open: 9am-5pm Monday - Friday
PH: (03) 9037 0826
QLD - Branch and Showroom
4/23 Ford Rd
Coomera QLD 4209
Open: 9am-5pm Monday - Friday
PH: (07) 2802 5475
NSW - Branch and Showroom
U10, 242D New Line Rd
Dural NSW 2158
Open: 9am-5pm Monday - Friday
PH: (02) 8408 0265
Showrooms
Services
Machine Servicing
reasonable rates. Our technicians work with you to maximize
Technical Support
in Melbourne, Sydney and Brisbane. We provide onsite
Operator Training
Our comprehensive on-site training ensures your team is
We empower you to run your equipment solo and successfully.
Highly trained technicians handle your professional
Machine Consumable Warehouse
acrylic sheets, laser plywood, nozzles, and lenses. One-stop
Machine Spare Parts Warehouse
air compressors and water chillers. We ensure product
setup hassles.
Testimonials
“Partnering with Koenig Machinery allowed us to internalise
delivered immediate ROI, faster turnarounds, and complete
engineering independence.”
RMS Manufacturing, Victoria AUS
Elanora Signs, New South Wales AUS
“Koenig has been excellent. Their support is levels above the
transformed our business. We have no regrets.”
SPS Drains, New South Wales AUS
“Koenig is a stable partner. Their support is a phone call away,
from twenty hours to twenty minutes.”
  Maker Supplies, South Australia AUS